
 
 

 

 

Saturday 9/25/2021: Legends Fall Classic and Compact Enduro Round 4 
 

Below Schedule May Be Subject to Change 

Grandstands $25-Adult/$12-Youth 6-12/age 5 and under free Pit Admission-$40/age 5 and under free 
 

Time Event Length/Notes/Pit Area Assignment 

12:00pm Pits Open/Legend Car Registration Begins South Pit Sign in Booth 

12:30pm Pits Open/Driver Registration begins for all divisions South Pit and North Pit 

2:00 pm Practice Begins Rotating Practice 

2:00pm Grandstands Open  

To Follow: Drivers Meeting Behind Scoreboard 

To Follow: 
(Appx.4:15) 

Qualifying Begins Bandoleros and divisions with 11 cars or 
less will have Group Qualifying. 

 Trucks 
Street Stocks 
Bandoleros 
Mini Stocks 
Late Models 
Legends 

8 Laps          South Pits 
8 Laps          North Pits 
6 Laps (Group)  North Pits 
8 Laps          North Pits 
8 Laps          South Pits 
8 Laps          South Pits 

To Follow: Opening Ceremonies  

To Follow: Feature Racing Begins  

 Super-X Cars (From 9/4/21) 
Trucks 
Street Stocks 
Bandoleros 
Legends B-Main (if needed) 
Mini Stocks 
Late Models 
Super-X Cars 
Legends Fall Classic A-Main 
Compact Enduro 

25 Laps 
25 Laps 
25 Laps 
20 Laps 
12 Laps 
25 Laps 
30 Laps 
25 Laps 
35 Laps 
Laps TBD based on car count. 

Coming up 10/2/21- Triple Threat Series Race 3 and SK Modified® Championship Night 
SK Modifieds®/Late Models/Street Stocks/SK Lights/Mini Stocks/Legends 

 


