

## Saturday 9/25/2021: Legends Fall Classic and Compact Enduro Round 4

Below Schedule May Be Subject to Change

## Grandstands \$25-Adult/\$12-Youth 6-12/age 5 and under free Pit Admission-\$40/age 5 and under free

Time	Event	Length/Notes/Pit Area Assignment
12:00pm	Pits Open/Legend Car Registration Begins	South Pit Sign in Booth
12:30pm	Pits Open/Driver Registration begins for all divisions	South Pit and North Pit
2:00 pm	Practice Begins	Rotating Practice
2:00pm	Grandstands Open	
To Follow:	Drivers Meeting	Behind Scoreboard
To Follow: (Appx.4:15)	Qualifying Begins	Bandoleros and divisions with 11 cars o less will have Group Qualifying.
	Trucks	8 Laps South Pits
	Street Stocks	8 Laps North Pits
	Bandoleros	6 Laps (Group) North Pits
	Mini Stocks	8 Laps North Pits
	Late Models	8 Laps South Pits
	Legends	8 Laps South Pits
To Follow:	Opening Ceremonies	
To Follow:	Feature Racing Begins	
	Super-X Cars (From 9/4/21)	25 Laps
	Trucks	25 Laps
	Street Stocks	25 Laps
	Bandoleros	20 Laps
	Legends B-Main (if needed)	12 Laps
	Mini Stocks	25 Laps
	Late Models	30 Laps
	Super-X Cars	25 Laps
	Legends Fall Classic A-Main	35 Laps
	Compact Enduro	Laps TBD based on car count.

Coming up 10/2/21- Triple Threat Series Race 3 and SK Modified<sup>®</sup> Championship Night SK Modifieds<sup>®</sup>/Late Models/Street Stocks/SK Lights/Mini Stocks/Legends

